

È

C.A.No. 5305 OF 2003  
ITEM No.50

Court No.10

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5305/2003

BHAVANI STORES PTE. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 12/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.Ramamurthy,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K.,Adv.

Mrs. Shoba Nagaraja,Adv.

Mr. G.D.Gupta,Adv.

Mr. J.Sri Ram,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA][PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER