

(

C.A.No. 5305 OF 2003  
ITEM No.39

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5305/2003

BHAVANI STORES PTE. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 16/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.K.Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.  
Mr.K.Harishankar, Adv.  
Mr. Shobha, Adv.  
Mr.G.D.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on any Friday.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER