

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5305 OF 2003

BHAVANI STORES PTE. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 07/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sudhir Walla, Adv.

Mr Priank Adhyaru, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This Court granted two opportunity to file counter. However, no counter has been filed so

far.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

MAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA KU

Registrar

hj