

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 3/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5305 OF 2003

BHAVANI STORES PTE. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report )

Date: 21/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr Santosh Paul, Adv.

Ms Kaveri Mohan, Adv.

Mr M.J. Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr K.K. Bhat, the Deputy General Manager of the respondent is present.

The application for discharge of the learned Advocate,  
Mr Irshad

Ahmad stands allowed, as prayed for.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj