

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5305 OF 2003

BHAVANI STORES PTE. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarun Jamwal, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Mr. Priank Adhyaru, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Jain, Adv.
Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER